MITSUI & CORP LTD.

MITSUI & CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3893600001

Overview

2023/12/21 02:10:33

Price
2,550.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

WKN: 8031

©) -8.77% (-245.00)

ISIN JP3893600001
Symbol 8031
Exchange Fukuoka Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54,203 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2,773.00 JPY (100)
2,942.00 JPY (200)
2,550.00 JPY
5,100.00 JPY
5,100.00 JPY
2,795.00 JPY
2,550.00 JPY
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

X

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3893600001&ID_NOTATION=20428338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3893600001&ID_NOTATION=20428338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aab4385e31fd76525b27ceda1182b5336df2a7e5e052f44056463517cfbcd357&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cd8fa0c7431e0e841&time=1726778129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05569032d0009bcc2c40aeb143029b42ba98c5069f9825de22da206296218b0f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f4207f12501c20c6&time=1726778129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f04eb6fe9c2f5b7c308badf757f4d03bccd8b54a73b98659d5e537270aa902fb&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=702f551502df62597&time=1726778129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e8491f0528b0f454fbc017044837b166385716c992863cffd047d7fded59ad&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a1010cbed3d2eb51&time=1726778129&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a4c2cfa49564232a1ca28fd399896425531722ef2d0b858f55675317df56e82&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=854fbe5434c0c194b&time=1726778129&tool=RSC

MITSUI & CORP LTD.

Details

2023/12/21 02:10:33

Price
2,550.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ -8.77% (-245.00)

ISIN JP3893600001
Symbol 8031
Exchange Fukuoka Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54,203 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,773.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 2,942.00 JPY (200)
Open 2,550.00 JPY
High 5,100.00 JPY
Low 5,100.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,795.00 JPY
VWAP 2,550.00 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,000
Trading volume 51,000.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.56% - +190.76%
Perf (abs.) -150.00 - +1,673.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 140.33 153.03 182.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
- JPY (-

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Date Time Price

Exchange [F]
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 18.02EUR  0.04
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 2,828.00 JPY 235.42
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:57 17.59 EUR  0.02
18
Sapporo Stock 2024/05/ 02:00 3,960.00 JPY 0.01
Exchange 30
Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 18.11 EUR  0.00

Trading volume

2,672.50 JPY (80
2,700.00 JPY (28
2,588.13 JPY (17
2,810.00 JPY (2023/08/08
2,120.00 JPY (2023/04/21
2,810.00 JPY (2023/08/08
2,120.00 JPY (2023/04/21

—_ = — = — T O —

Number of
trades

8

13,559
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20428338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19683

MITSUI & CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2023/12/
21

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

02:10

10:51

17:04

19:30

08:13

2,550.00 JPY 0.05

18.09 EUR

20.244 USD

17.86 EUR

17.675 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=774300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=774300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19681

MITSUI & CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
MITSUI& C0., LTD.

Contact Details
MITSUI & CO. LTD.

1-2-1, Ohtemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-0004
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3285-1111
Fax: 03-3285-9819
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenichi Hori

Hirotatsu
Fujiwara
Miki
Yoshikawa
Motoaki Uno

Shinichiro
Omachi

Takakazu
Uchida

Yoshio
Kometani

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tatsuo Chairman of Supervisory

Yasunaga Board

Samuel Walsh Member of Supervisory
Board

Fujiyo Ishiguro  Member of Supervisory
Board

Kazumasa Member of Supervisory

Nakai Board

Makoto Sato Member of Supervisory
Board

Masako Egawa Member of Supervisory
Board

Motoaki Uno Member of Supervisory
Board

Sarah Casanova Member of Supervisory
Board

Soon Neo Tan Member of Supervisory
Board

Takeshi Member of Supervisory
Uchiyamada Board

Tetsuya Daikoku Member of Supervisory

Board

Tetsuya Shigeta Member of Supervisory
Board

Toru Matsui Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoshiaki Member of Supervisory

Takemasu Board
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